
Dart Palazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Falzone Fabiano (06/3553) 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 10 0 0

Landucci Marco (06/3554) 4 7 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 5 4 10 2 3 4 4 4 11 0 0

Barrasso Raissa (06/3684) 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 2 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0

Brighina Giuseppe  (06/3685) 4 1 4 8 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 8 0 0

Tauro Michele (06/3683) 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dani Denny  (06/3707) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Odierna Nicola  (06/3709) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolognesi Lorenzo (06/3556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falzone Fabiano 06/3553 40 74 1,85

Landucci Marco 06/3554 36 66 1,83

Barrasso Raissa 06/3684 26 36 1,38

Brighina Giuseppe 06/3685 36 36 1,00

Tauro Michele 06/3683 18 19 1,06

Dani Denny 06/3707 16 8 0,50

Odierna Nicola 06/3709 4 4 1,00

Bolognesi Lorenzo 06/3556 0 0 0,00

Bersa Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Maganuco Giorgia (06/3503) 4 4 4 2 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 5 1 3 4 8 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Grifoni Elena (06/2923) 4 3 2 6 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 4

Moscardini Lara (06/3694) 4 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 5

Manni Alessandra (06/3708) 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 1 2 2 4 0 3 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 4

Persichini Fabrizio (06/3721) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 1 2 3 4 0 4 4

Morando Paolo (06/3557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Agnorelli Lorenzo (06/3502) 4 2 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Agnorelli Francesco (06/3501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maganuco Giorgia 06/3503 31 32 1,03

Grifoni Elena 06/2923 26 29 1,12

Moscardini Lara 06/3694 40 29 0,72

Manni Alessandra 06/3708 35 21 0,60

Persichini Fabrizio 06/3721 26 18 0,69

Morando Paolo 06/3557 12 15 1,25

Agnorelli Lorenzo 06/3502 18 13 0,72

Agnorelli Francesco 06/3501 2 0 0,00

Herta Birrino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchi Niccolò (06/3141) 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 11 2 6 0 0 4 12 2 6

Franci Simone (06/3241) 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 12 2 5 2 2 4 7 0 0

Nanni Marco (06/3139) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11

Tonelli Francesco (06/3142) 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 2 3 6 4 8 2 5 4 7 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 9

Costa Edoardo (06/3570) 4 2 4 5 2 4 3 7 1 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 10 2 2

Menale Nicola (06/3140) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Masini Francesca (06/3571) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi Niccolò 06/3141 40 98 2,45

Franci Simone 06/3241 40 97 2,42

Nanni Marco 06/3139 24 65 2,71

Tonelli Francesco 06/3142 26 54 2,08

Costa Edoardo 06/3570 30 47 1,57

Menale Nicola 06/3140 22 38 1,73

Masini Francesca 06/3571 10 8 0,80



I Dardettieri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Ghelli Thomas (06/3540) 2 6 2 1 2 4 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 12 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 4 0 0

Chellini Jonatan (06/3360) 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0

Pumo Vittoria (06/3499) 4 8 0 0 1 2 2 4 4 1 4 6 4 5 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 0

Lazzerini Luca (06/3539) 0 0 4 4 2 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0

Vitone Maurizio (06/3359) 0 0 4 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 1 2 2 5 2 5 2 0 0 0

Vanni Daniele (06/3363) 2 4 0 0 2 4 3 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0

Riparbelli Pietro (06/3361) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanardi Belviso Andrea (06/3451) 4 8 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Solina Furio (06/3541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gronchi  Lucia  (06/3746) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghelli Thomas 06/3540 38 75 1,97

Chellini Jonatan 06/3360 34 60 1,76

Pumo Vittoria 06/3499 28 33 1,18

Lazzerini Luca 06/3539 18 30 1,67

Vitone Maurizio 06/3359 17 28 1,65

Vanni Daniele 06/3363 16 26 1,62

Riparbelli Pietro 06/3361 10 20 2,00

Zanardi Belviso Andrea 06/3451 10 15 1,50

Solina Furio 06/3541 3 6 2,00

Gronchi  Lucia 06/3746 2 4 2,00


